Bjornen

Pist mvcket |att
S Very easy run

-
Pist latt
-E- /S Easy run

Pist medelsvar
‘E" S intermediate run

Transportstracka
""" /S Ski routes

B Valles skidland
S Valle's ski area

Barnomrade
S Child area

E:} Kvallsbelysning
A Night iflumination
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1" ARE BJORNEN R

Skistarshop

SkiPass Pick Up

skistar Guides
S Meesting point SkiSchool

Rullband
S Carpet lift

Knapplift
J/ Button lift

Byaellift
A Tbar lift

Stollift 8 pers
A Chair lift 8 seat
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Lavinterrang
S Avalanche terrain

Varmestuga
/S Heated shelter

Restaurang
A Restaurant

Toalett
S Rest room

Bad/Spa
Sewimmingpool/Spa

Are XC arena

Pulkabacke
A Sledaging hill

Grillplats
S Grill bar

Skistar Bus
/S Bus stop

Parkering
S Parking

Sjukvard

S Medical care

Skistar Snowpark
by Jesper Tidder

BJORNEN
LIFTAR / LIFTS

Hogasliften
Sadelexpressen
Hermelinenliften
Bjornenliften
Lokattliften
Vargenliften
Mardenliften gratis / fres
Jarvenliften
Nalleliften
Copperhill-liften
Vikliften

LANGD

750 m
|.642 m
1.000 m
655 m
330 m
430 m
160 m
l.114m
44 m
430 m
870 m

FALLHOID

190 m
310 m
190 m
122 m
24 m
48 m
10 m
|75 m
18 m
46 m
|65 m

RESTAURANGER, / RESTALIRANTS
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Crowded House Café

Carins krog
Cafe Idet

Lilla Tyrolen

Copperhill

Kastrullen

Scan Korv & Bread Sadelexpressen

Scan Korv & Bread Bjornen




